TOR POZNAN

112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI
18-19.05.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

PP+WMMP Sport 250-SP 125 - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 29 DZIKOWSKI K. - Kawasaki EX250 15*?25539;?; 6 2:04.697 12:57:18.155 2 2:10.013 12:49:14.206
1 2:03.535 12:46:50.604 7 2:04.728 12:59:22.883 3 2:09.891 12:51:24.097
By 1:57.142 12:48:47.746 8 2:05.929 13:01:28.812 4 2:09.838 12:53:33.935
3 1:56.854 12:50:44.600 5 2:09.605 12:55:43.540
~ . Diff. First
4 1:56.808 12:52:41.408 Po. 5 - # 44 MODLINSKI t. - Kawasaki Ninja +58.403 6 2:08.191 12:57:51.731
5 1:56.770 12:54:38.178 1 2:09.578 12:46:58.092 7 2:09.489 13:00:01.220
6 1:57.973 12:56:36.151 2 2:04.196 12:49:02.288 8 2:07.107 13:02:08.327
7 1:58.321 12:58:34.472 3 2:04.664 12:51:06.952
. ca. U Diff. First
3 2:00.459 13:00:34.931 4 2:03.497 12:53:10.449  Po. 9 - # 32 FARKOWSKI J. - Kawasaki Ninja , 1.35915
5 2:03.937 12:55:14.386 1 2:13.756 12:47:03.049
Diff. First . .57, . .49-
Po. 2 - # 335 NOSAL T. - Kawasaki Ninja . 1'3.2;; 6 2:04.385 12:57:18.771 2 2:10.902 12:49:13.951
1 2:03.595 12:46:50.982 7 2:09.883 12:59:28.654 3 2:09.852 12:51:23.803
2 1:58.917 12:48:49.899 8 2:04.680 13:01:33.334 4 2:10.042 12:53:33.845
3 1:59.967 12:50:49.866 5 200 2on s ves)
P Diff. First
4 2:00.415 12:52:50.281 PO.6-#69 TABOR t. - Kawasaki Ninja +1:01.434 6 2:08.050 12:57:51.839
5 1:59.407 12:54:49.688 ! 2:09.712 12:46:57.704 7 2:11.325 13:00:03.164
6 2:00.600 12:56:50.288 2 2:04.124 12:49:01.828 8 2:08.682 13:02:11.846
. 1:58.665 12:58.48.953 3 2:04.662 12:51:06.490
. ca. e . Diff. First
8 1:59.204 13:00:48.157 4 2:03.689 12:23:10.179 " Po. 10 - # 8 MOKUEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninj , 137 556
5 2:03.513 12:55:13.692 1 2:13.901 12:47:03.863
Po. 3 - # 7 MOLIK M. - Kawasaki ZX250 T;f;'a:slt 6 2:10.070 12:57:23.762 2 2:09.809 12:49:13.672
: * + .
1 2:04.747 12:46:52.110 7 2:07.107 12:59:30.869 3 2:09.750 12:51:23.422
2 1:58.730 12:48:50.840 8 2:05.496 13:01:36.365 4 2:09.589 12:53:33.011
3 1:59.388 12:50:50.228 5 2:10.239 12:55:43.250
. Diff. First
4 2:00.472 12:52:50.700  PO-7 - #96 MIANOWSKI P. - Kawasaki EX25/ , 1:31.008 6 2:09.705 12:57:52.955
5 1:59.109 12:54:49.809 ! 2:10.115 12:46:58.988 7 2:10.411 13:00:03.366
6 2:00.326 12:56:50.135 2 2:05.513 12:49:04.501 8 2:08.821 13:02:12.187
7 1:59.305 12:58:49.440 8 2:06.076 12:51:10.577
3 1.58.822 13:00:48.262 4 2:07.202 12:53:17.779
5 2:08.541 12:55:26.320
Diff. First . 5.
Po. 4 - # 17 ZAPERTY M. - Honda 423881 6 2:12.062 12:57:38.382
1 2:08.745 12:46:56.902 7 2:17.481 12:59:55.863
2 2:03.687 12:49:00.589 8 2:10.076 13:02:05.939
3 2:04.917 12:51:05.506
. Diff. First
4 2:04.221 12:53:09.727  Po.8-#5IWANOWSKI C. - Kawasaki Ninja , ;.33 39¢
5 2:03.731 12:55:13.458 1 2:14.874 12:47:04.193
Fastest lap: 1:56.770
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TOR POZNAN

TOR ,POZNAN"

PP+WMMP Sport 250-SP 125 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

. Diff. First

Po. 11 - # 86 tABIENIEC K. - Aprilia RS125 +1Llap

1 2:26.412 12:47:17.127

2 2:23.740 12:49:40.867

3 2:26.826 12:52:07.693

4 2:30.022 12:54:37.715

5) 2:31.129 12:57:08.844

6 2:35.447 12:59:44.291

7 2:37.347 13:02:21.638

Diff. First

Po. 12 - # 34 WIECZOREK t. - Honda CBR250 +3 Laps

1 2:01.529 12:46:48.271

2 1:57.428 12:48:45.699

3 1:57.349 12:50:43.048

4 1:57.416 12:52:40.464

5 1:57.120 12:54:37.584

Z . N Diff. First

Po. 13 - # 3 SWIERC R. - Cagiva Mito +7 Laps

1 2:20.616 12:47:09.659

Diff. First

Po. 14 - # 10 KLEMBA F. - Honda CBR +7 Laps

1 2:20.207 12:47:10.285

- Diff. First

Po. 15 - # 292 HANUSEK P. - Aprilia RS125 ¥ -

1 2:20.787 12:47:10.768

2 3:02.385 12:50:13.153

3 2:17.210 12:52:30.363

4 2:15.093 12:54:45.456

5 2:13.702 12:56:59.158

6 2:18.088 12:59:17.246

Fastest lap: 1:56.770
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